
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series
Race 3 Weymouth Bay  -  30 Aug 2020     Start Time:  11:00      Class 1 IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 0.999 14:45:33 3:45:33 3:45:19 1 1

Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.027 14:53:48 3:53:48 4:00:07 2 2

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.997 15:16:43 4:16:43 4:15:57 3 3

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.096 15:20:25 4:20:25 4:45:25 4 4

Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.032 - - - 10 DNC

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.016 - - - 10 DNC

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.993 - - - 10 DNC

Polished Manx First 40.7 IOM7003 Kuba Szymanski 1.012 - - - 10 DNC

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.996 - - - 10 DNC

4  boats started of 9 entered
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series
Race 3 Weymouth Bay  -  30 Aug 2020     Start Time:  11:00      Class 2 IRC  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.955 15:12:58 4:12:58 4:01:35 1 1

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.858 15:55:17 4:55:17 4:13:21 2 2

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.967 15:37:15 4:37:15 4:28:06 3 3

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.971 - - - 6 DNC

Papillon Beneteau First 300 Spirit GBR947R Edward Sneddon 0.938 - - - 6 DNC

3  boats started of 5 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  30 Aug 2020 18:33

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series
Race 3 Weymouth Bay  -  30 Aug 2020     Start Time:  11:00      Class 3 Not IRC rated  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

L'Aventure II Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 1.000 16:21:08 5:21:08 5:21:08 1 1

1  boats started of 1 entered
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore Series
Race 3 Weymouth Bay  -  30 Aug 2020    IRC overall  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Juliette J105 GBR9405R Jerry Freeman 0.999 14:45:33 3:45:33 3:45:19 1 1

Fastrak XII Sunfast 3300 GBR7933R Nigel Colley 1.027 14:53:48 3:53:48 4:00:07 2 2

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.955 15:12:58 4:12:58 4:01:35 3 3

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.858 15:55:17 4:55:17 4:13:21 4 4

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.997 15:16:43 4:16:43 4:15:57 5 5

Felix X332 GBR4350L Christoph Friedrich 0.967 15:37:15 4:37:15 4:28:06 6 6

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.096 15:20:25 4:20:25 4:45:25 7 7

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.971 - - - 15 DNC

Anticipation Beneteau 40.7 GBR7041R Pete Newlands 1.032 - - - 15 DNC

Azora C&C 115 GBR7581R Stephen Thomas 1.016 - - - 15 DNC

Fury Sunfast 3200 GBR8760R Richard Clark 0.993 - - - 15 DNC

Papillon Beneteau First 300 Spirit GBR947R Edward Sneddon 0.938 - - - 15 DNC

Polished Manx First 40.7 IOM7003 Kuba Szymanski 1.012 - - - 15 DNC

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.996 - - - 15 DNC

7  boats started of 14 entered
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